Brochure
Edition
Rugged Communication
RUGGEDCOM
easyertebat.com/ruggedcomrst2228
RUGGEDCOM RST2228 & RST2228P | فهرست
فهرسـت
٣نمــای کلی محصول و مزایای آن

Mounted on the front (connector side) A00
Mounted on the back (heatsink side) A01
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RST2228P with 2 x 24 VDC power supplies with screw terminal blocks,
19” rack mounting kit, panel mount kit, Ethernet connectors on rear; LED panel
on front; power connector on rear with 2 x  RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2973POE,
2 x RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2973PFC, and 2 x RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2972SFP
media modules.
6GK6-6222PB5-00AA-0Z
A00 + B03 + C03 + D04 + E04 + F06 + G06
(1)  Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) modules can only be used in the RUGGEDCOM RST2228P.
RUGGEDCOM RST2228 & RST2228P | ماژول های رسانه
Modules Article number
Standard modules
RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2931, blank module 6GK1-6293BA4-00AA0
RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2973RJ4 ,45 x RJ1000/100/10 ,45 BASE-TX 6GK3-6297RD4-00AB0
RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2973FC, 4 x FastConnect (RJ1000/100/10 ,(45 BASE-TX 6GK3-6297FD4-00AB0
RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2973POE, Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) 4 x RJ45 (1) 6GK3-6297PD4-00AB0
RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2973PFC, Power-over-Ethernet (PoE) 4 x FastConnect RJ45 (1) 6GK3-6297WD4-00AB0
RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2942LC4 ,2 x LC-Interface, 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 1300 nm 6GK2-6294LD4-00AC0
RUGGEDCOM RMM4-2972SFP, 4 x SFP-slot, supporting 100BASE-FX, 1000BASE-X
SFPs, SFPs are not included
6GK2-6297SA4-00AA0
Conformal coated modules

offers FastConnect™, a system that fulfills all these
requirements: on-site assembly – quick, easy and
error-free. For more information, visit:
siemens.com/fastconnect
With the RUGGEDCOM Selector you can
transfer the order number to the Siemens
Industry Mall and order your products.
To use the RUGGEDCOM Selector for the selection
and configuration of RUGGEDCOM products, visit:
siemens.com/ruggedcom-selector
Available pluggable transceivers Medium, interface Range Operating temperature Article number
Fast Ethernet SFPs
SFP1-1112 Copper, RJ45 100 - 0 m 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000CG0-01AA0
SFP1-1121FX2 Multi-mode, LC 2 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-51AA0
SFP1-1121FX2A Multi-mode, LC, active 2 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-50AA0
SFP1-1131FX20 Single-mode, LC 20 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-52AA0
SFP1-1131FX50 Single-mode, LC 50 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-53AA0
SFP1-1131FX90 Single-mode, LC 90 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-54AA0
SFP1-1131LX10A Single-mode, LC 10 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-60AA0
SFP1131S1-LX40A Single-mode, LC 40 km 70 - 5- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-62AA0
Gigabit SFPs
SFP1-1132BX10R Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 10 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FB0-51AA0
SFP1-1132BX10T Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 10 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FB0-52AA0
SFP1-1132BX40R Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 40 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FB0-53AA0
SFP1-1132BX40T Single-mode, LC, bi-directional 40 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FB0-54AA0
SFP1-1122SX Multi-mode, LC 0.5 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FG0-51AA0
SFP1-1122SX2 Multi-mode, LC 2 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-58AA0
SFP1-1132LX10 Single-mode, LC 10 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FG0-52AA0
SFP1-1132LX25 Single-mode, LC 25 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FG0-53AA0
SFP1-1132LX40 Single-mode, LC 40 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FG0-57AA0
SFP1-1132LX70 Single-mode, LC 70 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FG0-54AA0
SFP1-1132LX100 Single-mode, LC 100 km 70 - 0 °C 6GK8-6000FG0-55AA0
SFP1-1132LX150 Single-mode, LC 115 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FE0-56AA0
10 Gigabit SFPs
SFP1-2133LR10 Single-mode, LC 10 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FT0-51AA0
SFP1-2133ER40 Single-mode, LC 40 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FT0-53AA0
SFP1-2133ZR80 Single-mode, LC 80 km 85 - 40- °C 6GK8-6000FT0-52AA0
Miscellaneous
Product Article number
USB console cable, 10 ft. 6GK8-6000DT0-01AA0
19” Rack & panel mounting kit 6GK8-6000MA0-01AA0